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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Gilbert Joshua 23 Club 37 0.62 26.64
Entry: 27.07 (-0.43)

2 Swift Carter 25 Club 37 0.60 26.98
Entry: 27.21 (-0.23)

3 Slessor James 20 Waitakere … 0.64 27.66
Entry: 28.23 (-0.57)

4 Dell Zachary 23 Club 37 0.66 27.89
Entry: 28.30 (-0.41)

5 Clark MacAllister 22 North Shor… 0.60 28.08
Entry: 28.67 (-0.59)

6 Hughes Hara 18 United Swi… 0.61 28.12
Entry: 28.34 (-0.22)

7 Morton Oliver 18 Nelson Sou… 0.62 28.13
Entry: 28.21 (-0.08)

8 Li Benson 18 North Shor… 0.70 28.47
Entry: 28.42 (+0.05)

9 Dreaver Tom 22 Wharenui S… 0.65 28.72
Entry: 28.86 (-0.14)

10 Biddell (V) Harrison 19 Australia 0.65 28.80
Entry: 28.95 (-0.15)

11 Holder Matthew 23 Club 37 0.67 28.44
Entry: 29.15 (-0.71)

12 Reiher Joseph 17 Porirua City… 0.69 28.94
Entry: 29.03 (-0.09)

13 Faleafa Blake 18 Coast Swi… 0.66 28.95
Entry: 29.19 (-0.24)

14 Gemmell Mahuta 16 Pukekohe … 0.65 29.13
Entry: 29.21 (-0.08)

15 Elliott Blake 21 Pukekohe … 0.66 29.36
Entry: 29.07 (+0.29)
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16 Kuzmenkov Dmitry 15 North Shor… 0.65 29.43
Entry: 29.76 (-0.33)

17 Bao Elwin 16 North Shor… 0.66 29.47
Entry: 29.37 (+0.10)

18 Twist Kale 20 Kiwi ASC 0.64 29.48
Entry: 29.30 (+0.18)

19 O'Connor-Close Sean 19 Pirates Swi… 0.66 29.49
Entry: 29.60 (-0.11)

20 Wheeler Rylind 16 North Cant… 0.64 30.24
Entry: 29.66 (+0.58)

21 Mufana (V) Renzo-Eden 15 New Caled… 0.66 29.34
Entry: 30.05 (-0.71)

22 Ludlow Caleb 17 Alexandra … 0.66 29.45
Entry: 29.83 (-0.38)

23 Kolenbet (V) Oscar 15 Australia 0.62 29.59
Entry: 29.78 (-0.19)

24 Hardie Orlando 16 Hamilton Aq… 0.68 29.60
Entry: 29.88 (-0.28)

25 Cowen Nicholas 17 North Shor… 0.65 29.82
Entry: 29.87 (-0.05)

26 Sun Danny 14 United Swi… 0.79 30.20
Entry: 30.15 (+0.05)

27 Swanepoel Jonathan 17 Coast Swi… 0.63 30.22
Entry: 29.89 (+0.33)

28 Logger Thomas 20 Nga Tai Tu… 0.65 30.36
Entry: 30.52 (-0.16)

29 Park John 16 St Paul's S… 0.67 30.80
Entry: 30.60 (+0.20)

30 Anderson Roman 15 Tawa Swim… 0.69 30.93
Entry: 30.37 (+0.56)


